Arizona Board of Executive Clemency

Board Hearing Posting Sheet

HRG HRG
TYPE June 17,2024 ADC#

52 rvpE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PB
CS1
CS1
Cs1

June 18,2024

PUTMAN, HEATH
KAAZIM, MUSTAPHA
KLEEMAN, ROBERT
WILLIAMS, JOHN
RICHMOND, KEITH
CRAIG ROEMER
UMAR QURESHI
MANUEL HERNANDEZ

ADC#

091508
046033
136797
057663
156916
118870
340046
226338

CS1
CS1

June 19,2024

SOLANO, FREDDIE
REGALADO, LUIS
BARNES, SCOTT
BENAVIDEZ, BRIAN
BOGAN, MARK
GISELLE ARAGON
JOHN CHRISTENSON

113422
044652
058848
068273
099226
343395
268077

June 20,2024

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive

Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons
appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to aIIow,

e to arrang€'the a

: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodat; sdchassi ngliage interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542- . Audio assistance devices are present in the
AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: P ith disabiliti bl ;é'wﬂ" dch as signtang b ff 02-542-5656. Audi devi h

Dated May 1, 2024
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ADC #
Legend:
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase I
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order by
603L Court
M Modification
P Pardon
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training
RES Rescission




