Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet



HRG TYPI	June 17, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	June 18, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	June 19, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	June 20, 2024	ADC#	
			PA	PUTMAN, HEATH	091508	PA	SOLANO, FREDDIE	113422				
1			PA	KAAZIM, MUSTAPHA	046033	PA	REGALADO, LUIS	044652				
			PA	KLEEMAN, ROBERT	136797	PA	BARNES, SCOTT	058848				
1			PA	WILLIAMS, JOHN	057663	PA	BENAVIDEZ, BRIAN	068273				
			PB	RICHMOND, KEITH	156916	PA	BOGAN, MARK	099226				
			CS1	CRAIG ROEMER	118870	CS1	GISELLE ARAGON	343395				
1			CS1	UMAR QURESHI	340046	CS1	JOHN CHRISTENSON	268077				
			CS1	MANUEL HERNANDEZ	226338							
1												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated May 1, 2024

CHAIRMAN

Signed:

Legend:					
PC	Probable Cause				
PAR	Parole Revocation Home Arrest Revocation				
HAR					
R	CSR Revocation				
PA	Parole 412A Parole 412B Home Arrest Absolute Discharge Commutation Phase I Commutation Phase 2 Imminent Danger of Deat				
PB					
HA					
AD					
CS1					
CS2					
IDD					
603L	Special Order by				
003L	Court				
\mathbf{M}	Modification				
P	Pardon				
\mathbf{S}	Special Hearing				
X	Executive Session				
T	Training				
RES	Rescission				